
i?--18 
0---20 
~19 

~ _ _ f;;J 18 
~ r 
~ '~ , ~20 

~7 ~~1F-6 
~ ~ 
,~2~3 '- 'j

Front fork 

~11 
Fourche avant lJ-16 

/ 

I 

~14 / 

Vordergabel rJ-~;4 ~25 

Horquilla delantero 
~15 

o 
(~ 

C 
l 

TU 
( 01 
CI 
l! 

CM 
A~[ 

(Ol 
C[ 

\ lE 
.JOI 
FOU 
lau 

CO 
lE 

GA8E 
(WEN 

GE" 
ARB 

GA 8EI 
(WE NI 

GE WI 
ARBE 

GA BE l 
I WE N~ 

GEWA 
ARBE 

• SI MME 
21X 39 
(WF NN 

GEWAI 
ARBE, 

'­(NS. 0 
(CUAND 
~ I ENT 
EL F.R 

(UI1P. 
I (UA ND 
~ I ENTI 
EL F.i1 

(lJI1P. [ 
IfIJROU I l 
(GUAND[ 
"I ENT [ 
(l F.R . 

.. I. f II 0, 
tlrt. 27 
(CUANDo 
"IFNTO 
n F.R.l 

Service item 

FoRK ASSY ., FR. 
(WHEN SERVIC I NG CoMP., UNIT, 
F.R.T. IS 0.5.1 

PIPE COMP., FR. FORK 
(WHEN SERVICING COMP., UNIT, 
F.R.T. IS 0.8.1 

CASE COMP., R. FR. FORK BOTTOM 
(WHEN SERVICING COMP., UNIT, 
F.R.T. I S 1.0. I 

• 0 Il SEAL, FR. FORK, 27X39XI0.5 
(WHEN SERVICI NG COMP., UNIT, 
F.R.T. I S 1.0.1 

F.R.T. 

0.4 

0.6 

0.7 

Ref. 
No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Part No. 

45467-150-000 
45468-383-670 
51400-149-003ZA 

51401-149-003 
51410-149-003 

51420-149-003ZA 

51425-118-013 

51500-149-C03ZA 

51520-149-003ZA 

90543-273-000 

90756- 118- 00 3 

92000-06008 

Reqd. No. 
Description eS50 

J F 

CLIP, FR. BRAKE CABlE 1 
GUIDE, 8RAKE CABlE 1 1 
FoRK ASSY., R. FR •• A-Ol. 

SPRING, FR. CUSHloN 2 2 
PIPE COMP., FR. FoRK 2 2 

CASE COM P. , R. FR. FORK 80 TTOM 
*A-Ol • 

DUST SEAL, FR. FoRK (ARAI) 2 2 

FORK ASSY., l. FR ••A-Ol* 

CASE COMP. , l. FR. FoRK BoTTOM 
.A-OU 

PACKING, FR. FoRK DRAIN CoCK 2 2 

Oll SEAL, FR. FoRK, 27X39XI0.5 2 2 
(SHOWAI 

80lT, HE X., 6X8 2 2 

Serial No. Area code 

AR,8,G 

IS78.05.20 H2114
 


